Jun 04 2024 (16:40) India Rail Info 1

Banaras - Veraval Weekly SF Express (PT)/12946 - SF - WR
DLJ/Dhola Junction to VRL/Veraval Junction
4h 49m - 238 km - 7 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BSBS |Banaras 07:30 4 |1 0 52 |77 |NER
2 PRY]  |Prayagraj Junction 09:50 10:00 10m |6 |1 121 |71 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
3 GOY  |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 12:45 12:50 5m |1 1 316 (87 |126 [NCR
4 ETW  |Etawah Junction 14:23 14:25 2m |0 |1 452 |56 (151 |NCR
5 TDL Tundla Junction 16:03 16:05 2m [0 |1 544 |34 |167 |NCR
6 |AF Agra Fort 16:45 16:50 5m |0 |1 567 (46 [166 |NCR
7 GGC |Gangapur City 20:20 20:25 5m (0 |1 728 |82 269 [WCR
8 KOTA |Kota Junction 22:30 22:40 10m 1 900 |86 [253 |WCR
9 [SGZ |Shamgarh 00:13 00:15 2m |0 |2 1033 |49 WCR
10 |NAD |Nagda Junction 02:08 02:10 2m (1,2 |2 1125199 469 |WR
11 |RTM  |Ratlam Junction 02:35 02:45 10m |4 (2 1166 (63 [494 |WR
12 |GDA |Godhra Junction 05:43 05:45 2m |0 |2 1353|188 |119 |WR
13 |CYT Chhayapuri 06:30 06:35 5m |1 |2 1420 |33 |43 |WR
14 |ANND |Anand Junction 07:33 07:35 2m |3 |2 1451|187 |40 |WR
15 [ND Nadiad Junction 07:48 07:50 2m |0 |2 1470 |41 |37 |WR
16 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 09:05 09:15 10m 2 1516 |23 |52 |WR
17 |SE/ Sarkhej 10:36 10:37 im |0 |2 1546 |76 WR
18 |DCK |Dhandhuka 11:55 11:56 im [0 |2 1644 136 |25 |WR
19 |BTD |Botad junction 13:15 13:20 5m |0 |2 1691 |73 WR
20 |DLJ Dhola Junction 13:55 13:56 Tm |0 |2 1734 163 |37 |WR
21 |LAT Lathi 14:35 14:36 im [0 |2 1774 146|130 (WR
22 [KJV Khijadiya Junction 14:51 14:52 m |0 |2 1786 |36 WR
23 |CTL Chital 15:02 15:03 im [0 |2 1792 |59 WR
24 |KKV  [Kunkavav 15:32 15:33 im [0 |2 1820 |59 WR
25 |VDV |Vadiya Devli 15:52 15:53 Tm [0 |2 1839 |53 WR
26 |JLR Jetalsar Junction 16:22 16:25 3m (0 |2 1864 |55 WR
27 |JND [(Junagadh Junction 16:53 16:55 2m (0 |2 1890 (45 (83 |WR
28 |VRL [Veraval Junction 18:45 0 |2 1972 |- 6 |WR

Jun 04 2024 (16:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



